
Official List

Candidate Returns for Special Senate Election

For November 2004 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

11-30-2004

Page 1 of 2

Thirty-First Legislative District: Hudson (part) Counties

Special Senate Election

Name/Address

Democratic

Independent

Independent

Independent

Party / 

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

County

 34,015

 10,400

 3,202

 3,073

Tally

121 West 34th Street

8 Sisson Court

1968 Kennedy Blvd

119 Virginia Avenue

Joseph V. Doria Jr.

Anthony Chiappone

John H. Watson

Kabili Tayari

Bayonne NJ 07002

Bayonne NJ 07002

Jersey City NJ 07305

Jersey City NJ 07304

 34,015

 10,400

 3,202

 3,073

Total   

Total   

Total   

Total   

Democratic

Unbossed, Unbought Independent

Servicing The People

"For The People"

SloganDesignation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

1

0

3

4

Official List

Candidate Returns for Special Senate Election

For November 2004 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

11-30-2004

Page 2 of 2


