Candidate Returns for Special Senate Election

11-30-2004

For November 2004 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Thirty-First Legislative District: Hudson (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
Special Senate Election					
Joseph V. Doria Jr.	Democratic	Hudson (part)	Democratic		34,015
121 West 34th Street				T	04.045
Bayonne NJ 07002				Total	34,015
Anthony Chiappone	Independent	Hudson (part)	Unbossed, Unbought Independent		10,400
8 Sisson Court					
Bayonne NJ 07002				Total	10,400
John H. Watson	Independent	Hudson (part)	Servicing The People		3,202
1968 Kennedy Blvd					
Jersey City NJ 07305				Total	3,202
Kabili Tayari	Independent	Hudson (part)	"For The People"		3,073
119 Virginia Avenue	•	· · · /	•		,
Jersey City NJ 07304				Total	3,073
00.00, 0.0, 1.0 07001					

Official List

Page 2 of 2

Candidate Returns for Special Senate Election

11-30-2004

For November 2004 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	4
Total Independents	3
Total Republicans	0
Total Democrats	1